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PARCOURS  3 NIVEAUX

0 	 RDC
A 1	 @maman_du_ciel Guest

A 2	 the edible woman
A 3	 Poetry DATA
A 4	 Lic

 1 	 ÉTAGE
B 1	 Fondation Fiminco 

Darius Dolatyari-Dolatdoust	 Liv Schulman 
Pascale Rémita	 Mollie Burke 
Gohar Martirosyan	 Pooya Abbasian

B 2	 École des Arts de la Sorbonne
B 3	 ADRA   Association de Développement  

et de Recherche sur les Artothèques

B 4	 Nick Art Collection
B 5	 [MEM]
B 6	 3œil
B 7	 ADVERSE
B 8	 Simon Quéheillard
B 9	 Sayo Senoo
B 10	 Éditions Anakatabase 

– Martine Rassineux
B 11	 Lisa Schittulli	
B 12	 VERTIGES 

Patrick Pinon	 Fabienne Yvert 
Hafida Di Folco	 Catherine Benas 
Xavier Pinon

B 13	 EXTRA
B 14	 Chantal Bideau
B 15	 Les éditions Orange Claire
B 16	 Gianpaolo Pagni
B 17	 Galerie Alexandra de Viveiros
B 18	 catandre
B 19	 Ghostbuster Ava De Ardis & Louise Chennevière

B 20	 ARTDERIEN
B 21	 Éditions B2
B 22	 LE SHED centre d’art contemporain de Normandie

B 23	 Éditions 00H99
B 24	 Sebastian Bergne
B 25	 Scritch !
B 26	 Ali Arkady Guest  Curated by Hafida Di Folco

B 27	 Établissements Pardi – Florian Sicard
B 28	 PAN Café
B 29	 Arne Aullas d’Avignon
B 30	 Zabo Chabiland
	 Mathilde Melek An
B 31	 A4 × X – Christine Demias
B 32	 Highchair Editions
B 33	 Heidemarie von Wedel – UNDEINS
B 34	 Galerie de Ruisseau
B 35	 Curiosity Anywhere
B 36	 All at Once Guest

B 37	 Michalis Pichler
B 38	 iconomoteur
B 39	 BARTLEBY & CO. – Thorsten Baensch
B 40	 Juliette Vivier
B 41	 Villa des Illusions
B 42	 Zamân Books & Curating
B 43	 Le Lampadaire
B 44	 Éditions de la Villette
B 45	 Vroum [revue Véhicule]
B 46	 École Supérieure d’Art de Lorraine,  

Metz
B 47	 plus vite

 2 	 MEZZANINE
C 1	 Lendroit éditions
C 2	 Annie Bret
C 3	 Fouquet & Smith Collaborations
C 4	 Gladys Brégeon
C 5	 Éditions SILO Guest

	 Aída Rebull Guest

C 6	 La Martiennerie

EXPOSANTS  A – Z

B 6	 3œil
B 31	 A4 × X – Christine Demias
B 3	 ADRA   Association de Développement  

et de Recherche sur les Artothèques

B 7	 ADVERSE
C 5 	 Aída Rebull Guest

B 26	 Ali Arkady Guest  Curated by Hafida Di Folco

B 36	 All at Once Guest

C 2	 Annie Bret
B 29	 Arne Aullas d’Avignon
B 20	 ARTDERIEN
B 39	 BARTLEBY & CO. – Thorsten Baensch
B 18	 catandre
B 14	 Chantal Bideau
B 35	 Curiosity Anywhere
B 2	 École des Arts de la Sorbonne
B 46	 École Supérieure d’Art de Lorraine,  

Metz
B 23	 Éditions 00H99
B 10	 Éditions Anakatabase 

– Martine Rassineux
B 21	 Éditions B2
B 44	 Éditions de la Villette
C 5	 Éditions SILO Guest

B 27	 Établissements Pardi – Florian Sicard
B 13	 EXTRA
B 1	 Fondation Fiminco 

Darius Dolatyari-Dolatdoust	 Liv Schulman 
Pascale Rémita	 Mollie Burke 
Gohar Martirosyan	 Pooya Abbasian

C 3	 Fouquet & Smith Collaborations
B 17	 Galerie Alexandra de Viveiros
B 34	 Galerie de Ruisseau
B 19	 Ghostbuster Ava De Ardis & Louise Chennevière

B 16	 Gianpaolo Pagni
C 4	 Gladys Brégeon
B 33	 Heidemarie von Wedel – UNDEINS
B 32	 Highchair Editions
B 38	 iconomoteur
B 40	 Juliette Vivier
C 6	 La Martiennerie
B 43	 Le Lampadaire
B 22	 LE SHED centre d’art contemporain de Normandie

C 1	 Lendroit éditions
B 15	 Les éditions Orange Claire
A 4	 Lic
B 11	 Lisa Schittulli	
A 1	 @maman_du_ciel Guest

B 30	 Mathilde Melek An
B 5	 [MEM]
B 37	 Michalis Pichler
B 4	 Nick Art Collection
B 28	 PAN Café
B 47	 plus vite
A 3	 Poetry DATA
B 9	 Sayo Senoo	
B 25	 Scritch !
B 24	 Sebastian Bergne
B 8	 Simon Quéheillard
A 2	 the edible woman
B 12	 VERTIGES 

Patrick Pinon	 Fabienne Yvert 
Hafida Di Folco	 Catherine Benas 
Xavier Pinon

B 41	 Villa des Illusions
B 45	 Vroum [revue Véhicule]
B 30	 Zabo Chabiland
B 42	 Zamân Books & Curating

(Made Anywhere) 
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